Touchstone® CM550 Cable
Technical Specification
Specifications
Physical
Operating Temperature °F (°C) 41 to 104 (5 to 40)
Operating Relative Humidity(Min.-Max.) 5-85% (Non condensing)
Storage Temperature °F (°C) -40 to 158 (-40 to 70)
Color Dark gray

WHQL
USB-IF
Ordering Information
Part Number Descriptions
717530 Touchstone Cable Modem CM550A/NA (DO717530 Touchstone Cable Modem CM550A/NA (DO
717531 Touchstone Cable Modem CM550A/CE (DOC
719429 Touchstone Cable Modem CM550A/AR (DOC
717532 Touchstone Cable Modem CM550B/CE (Euro
710434 Spare Ethernet Cable, CAT5, UTP, 2 meter
710433 Spare USB Cable, A to B
710603 Spare Power Adapter, 9V, 800MA, For A/NA.
713888 For A/CE